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Pool Period 
December 1, 2006 – November 30, 2010 

Revised 11/18/09* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Contacts: 
 
Gaye Hettrick, Consultant Services, 801-965-4639 or ghettrick@utah.gov  
 
Keith Brown, Geotechnical Division, 801-965-4234 or kebrown@utah.gov  

*  The Pool period expiration date was extended on November 18, 2009 by one year from November 30, 2009 to 
November 30, 2010. 
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Contact Information 
Emergency Landslide Repairs Pool 

December 1, 2006 – November 30, 2010 
 
 
 
Golder Associates, Inc. – Ranked 1st 
Nancy C. Dessenberger 
  or Randy March 
44 Union Blvd, Ste 300 
Lakewood, CO  80228 
303-980-0540 
ndessenberger@golder.com 
  or randy_march@golder.com  
 
PnK Constructors – Ranked 2nd 
Jim Keyes 
627 S. Main St. 
Coalville, UT  84017 
435-336-8010 
jkeyes.pnk@allwest.net  
 
URS Corporation – Ranked 3rd 
Mathew Francis 
756 E. Winchester St., Ste. 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84107 
801-904-4000 
mathew_francis@urscorp.com  
 
Landslide Technology – Ranked 4th 
Ermel Quevedo 
10250 S.W. Greenburg Rd., Ste. 111 
Portland, OR  97223 
503-452-1100 
ermelq@landslidetechnology.com  
 
IGES, Inc. – Ranked 5th 
John F. Wallace 
4153 Commerce Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84107 
801-270-9400 
johnw@igesinc.com 
 
Ames Construction, Inc. – Ranked 6th 
John Tripi 
3737 W. 2100 S. 
West Valley City, UT  84120 
801-977-8012 
jtripi@amesco.com  
 

*  The Pool period expiration date was extended on November 18, 2009 by one year from November 30, 2009 to 
November 30, 2010. 
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Jensen Drilling Company – Ranked 7th 
Denny McBreen 
1775 Henderson Ave. 
Eugene, OR  97403-2399 
541-726-7435 
dennym@jensendrilling.com 
 
Kleinfelder, Inc. – Ranked 8th 
Scott W. Davis 
849 W. Levoy Dr. 
Taylorsville, UT  84123-2544 
801-261-3336 
scdavis@kleinfelder.com  
 
Soil Nail Launcher, Inc. – Ranked 9th 
Kim Ruckman 
955 Malachite 
Fruita, CO  81521 
970-210-6170 
kscarma@msn.com  

*  The Pool period expiration date was extended on November 18, 2009 by one year from November 30, 2009 to 
November 30, 2010. 
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Emergency Landslide Repairs Pool 
  
Pool Period: December 1, 2006 – November 30, 2010 
Project Location: Statewide Services 
Requested Services: Emergency Landslide Repairs Pool 
Number of Firms Submitted: 9 
Number of Firms Qualified for Pool: 9 
Number of Reviewers: 8 
  

Firm Name Firm Ranking 
Golder Associates 1 
PnK Constructors 2 
URS Corporation 3 
Landslide Technology 4 
IGES 5 
Ames Construction 6 
Jensen Drilling Company 7 
Kleinfelder 8 
Soil Nail Launcher 9 
 

*  The Pool period expiration date was extended on November 18, 2009 by one year from November 30, 2009 to 
November 30, 2010. 


